Cutting-edge technology is important, but
optimum profitability means so much more.
Electronic pressure regulators from ORIGA
are among the highest quality devices on the market.
And have been for a long time.
New electronics guarantee their high technical qualities.
They are smaller but higher in performance, enabling even shorter
response times and a more compact design.

Baureihe airfit control
G1/4 – G2
Bestellangaben
airfit control G3/8, G1/2
Description Max. outlet
pressure
(bar)
Symbol Port size Type Order No.
Basic version
for set value 0–10 V,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-U-3/8 NG 1) PB 60149-10000N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-U-1/2 NG 1) PB 60249-10000N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NG 1) PB 60149-10100N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NG 1) PB 60249-10100N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NC (normally closed)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NG 1) PB 60149-10200N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NG 1) PB 60249-10200N-XXX
Version
for set value 0–10 V,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-U-3/8 NO2) PB 60149-10010N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-U-1/2 NO2) PB 60249-10010N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NO2) PB 60149-10110N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NO2) PB 60249-10110N-XXX
Version
for set value 4–20 mA,
NO (normally open)
10 G3/8 CRE-I-3/8 NO2) PB 60149-10210N-XXX
10 G1/2 CRE-I-1/2 NO2) PB 60249-10210N-XXX
airfit control G11/2, G2
Description Max. outlet
pressure
(bar)
Symbol Port size Type Order No.
Basic version
for set value 0–10 V,
NC (normally closed)
10 G11/2 A50RE-U-11/2-NG 1) PB 60549-10000N-XXX
10 G2 A50RE-U-2-NG 1) PB 60649-10000N-XXX
Versions for set value 0–20 mA and 4–20 mA G11/2, G2 On request On request
Versions for NO (normally open) functions G11/2, G2 On request On request